
Entrance

SCHEDULE
HKU UTRECHT CONSERVATORY

BUILDING FOR ARTS AND SCIENCES (K&W BUILDING)

10:00 10:15 10:30 10:45 11:00 11:15 11:30 11:45 12:00 12:15 12:30 12:45 13:00

Canteen

Canteen

Fentener 

K1.18

K1.10

K1.08

K0.27

K1.29

K1.08

K3.30

Meet & greet with tutors and student services

Applied music theory

In conversation with director Jos Schillings

Performance Applied music theory Performance PerformanceApplied music theory

Information 
session In conversation with students In conversation with students In conversation with students

In conversation with students In conversation with students In conversation with students

Performance Performance Performance

KobranieKobranie Kobranie

Walk-in

Performance Performance Performance

Information session Open class Performance

Music TeacherClassical Music / Historical 
Performance Practice
Musician 3.0

General Jazz & Pop

Fentener van 
Vlissingenzaal

K110

K129

K108

K330

K118

K027

Ground floor First floor Third floor

Information 
session

Information 
session

Information 
session

Information 
session

Information 
session

Information 
session In conversation with students In conversation with students In conversation with studentsInformation 

session
Information 

session

Reception


